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Providers Approved to Administer the STAT 

 

Updated August 16, 2012 

 

1. Barabell, Greg MD,  Pediatrician, Bright Futures Pediatrics, 78 Bull Street, Charleston, SC 

29401 845-641-6967(W) ; gregbarabell@gmail.com  

 

2. Callahan, Susan, MSW, Clinical Consultant, SC Department of Disabilities and Special Needs-

Autism Division, 9995 Miles Jamison Road, Summerville, SC 29485;  843-832-5568 (w) 

scallahan@ddsn.sc.gov 

 

3. Caristi, Kim MD, Pediatrician, Coastal Pediatric Associates, 1952 Long Grove Drive, Mt. 

Pleasant, SC 29464; 843-971-2992 (w); caristi@coastalpediatricassociates.com 

  

4. Carpenter, Laura PhD, Clinical psychologist,  Associate Professor Pediatrics, MUSC 135 

Rutledge Avenue, MSC 567, Charleston, SC 29425; 843-792-7469 (w); carpentl@musc.edu  

 

5. Charles, Jane MD, Developmental Pediatrician, Associate Professor Pediatrics,  MUSC 135 

Rutledge Avenue, MSC 567, Charleston, SC 29425; 843-876-1515 (w);  charlesj@musc.edu 

 

6. Conant, Kim LPN, Special Needs Care Coordinator, Palmetto Pediatric and Adolescent Clinic, 

74 Polo Road, Columbia SC 29223; 803-865-6180 (w); specialneeds@palmettopeds.net  

 

7. Hall, Alicia PhD, Chief Psychologist,  University of South Carolina School of Medicine 3555 

Harden Street Ext. Suite 301, Columbia, SC 29203; 803-898-9535 (w); ahall@ddsn.sc.edu  

 

8. Kinsman, Anne PhD, Clinical Psychologist, Director Psychology, Greenville Hospital System, 

200 Patewood Drive, Suite 200, Greenville, SC 29615; 864-454-5644 (w); akinsman@ghs.org  

 

9. Lowell, Emily PhD, NCSP, Assistant Professor of Clinical Pediatrics, Pediatrics-Division of 

Developmental Pediatrics-USC University Specialty Clinics, 8301 Farrow Road, Poplar 

Building, Columbia, SC 29203; (803) 935-5604 (w); Emily.Lowell@uscmed.sc.edu  

 

10. Macpherson, Tracy MD Pediatrician, The Pediatric Clinic, 940 Holly NE, Orangeburg, SC 

29115; 803-536-2725 (w); tmachutto@aol.com  

 

11. Moskow, Abraham MD Pediatrician, Barnwell Pediatrics,  10706 Marlboro Avenue, Barnwell 

SC 29812; 803-591-1033; moskow@musc.edu; and AMoskow@BarnwellSC.com  

 

12. Powers, Nancy MD Developmental Behavioral Pediatrician, Greenville Hospital System, , 200 

Patewood Drive, Suite 200, Greenville, SC 29615; 864-454-5644; npowers@ghs.org  

 

DDSN Autism Division STAT Clinicians 

 

Paul Miller, (Piedmont Region), pmiller@ddsn.sc.gov, 864-594-4907, DDSN Autism Division, 269 

S. Church Street, Suite 309, Spartanburg, SC 29306. 
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Elizabeth Anderson, (Piedmont Region), liz@daco.net, 864-594-4907, DDSN Autism Division, 269 

S. Church Street, Suite 309, Spartanburg, SC 29306. 

 

Faye Blaser, (Piedmont Region), wiblaser1@yahoo.com, 864-594-4907, DDSN Autism Division, 269 

S. Church Street, Suite 309, Spartanburg, SC 29306. 

 

 

James Mack, (Midlands Region), jmack@ddsn.sc.gov, 803-935-5090, DDSN Autism Division, 8301 

Farrow Road, Columbia, SC 29203-3294. 

 

Janet Spearman, (Midlands Region), jspearman@ddsn.sc.gov, 803-935-5090, DDSN Autism 

Division, 8301 Farrow Road, Columbia, SC 29203-3294. 

 

Ivory Williams, (Midlands Region), iwilliams@ddsn.sc.gov, 803-935-5090, DDSN Autism Division, 

8301 Farrow Road, Columbia, SC 29203-3294. 

 

 

Cathi Browder, (Pee Dee Region), cbrowder@ddsn.sc.gov, 843-664-2720, DDSN Autism Division, 

714 National Cemetery Road, Florence, SC 29506. 

 

Andrea Walker, (Pee Dee Region), awalker@ddsn.sc.gov, 843-664-2720, DDSN Autism Division, 

714 National Cemetery Road, Florence, SC 29506. 

 

Rebecca Mussman, (Pee Dee Region), rmussman@ddsn.sc.gov, 843-664-2720, DDSN Autism 

Division, 714 National Cemetery Road, Florence, SC 29506. 

 

 

Ray Brown, (Coastal Region), rbrown@ddsn.sc.gov, 843-832-5561, DDSN Autism Division, 9995 

Miles Jamison Road, Summerville, SC 29485. 

 

Susan Callahan, (Coastal Region), scallahan@ddsn.sc.gov, 843-832-5561, DDSN Autism Division, 

9995 Miles Jamison Road, Summerville, SC 29485. 
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